
Z O  S K I N  H E A L T H
P R I C E  L I S T  2 0 2 3

G E T  S K I N  R E A D Y

Exfoliating Cleanser
Hydrating Cleanser
Gentle Cleanser
Exfoliating Polish
Dual Action Scrub
Complexion Renewal Pads
Oil Control Pads
Calming Toner

£44
£44
£44
£63
£69
£49
£59
£38

S K I N C A R E  P R O G R A M M E S

Daily Skincare Program
Anti Aging Program
Aggressive Anti Aging Program
Complexion Clearing Program
Skin Normalising Program
Skin Brightening System
Skin Brightening & Texture System

£118
£202
£249
£132
£168
£169

£244

A G E  M A N A G E M E N T

10% Vitamin C
Daily Power Defense
Growth Factor Serum
Instant Pore Refiner
Radical Night Repair
Enzymatic Peel
Wrinkle & Texture Repair
Illuminating AOX Serum
Firming Serum

£90
£126
£124
£62

£142
£71

£144
£149
£190

A C N E

Acne Control
Correct & Conceal
Complexion Clearing Mask

£55
£44
£44

B R I G H T E N I N G

Brightalive (Non-Retinol)
Retinol Brightener 1%
Retinol Brightener 0.5%
Retinol Brightener 0.25%

£118
£136
£130
£125

R E D N E S S  &  R O S A C E A

Rozatrol £89

U V  P R O T E C T I O N

Daily Sheer SPF 50
Smart Tone SPF 50
Sunscreen & Primer SPF 30
Broad Spectrum SPF 50
Sunscreen & Powder SPF 30

£67
£67
£64
£56
£68

S U P P L E M E N T A R Y

Eye Brightening Repair
Intense Eye Repair
Growth Factor Eye Serum
Cellulite Creme
Body Emulsion
Hydrating Creme
Renewal Creme
Recovery Creme

£131
£122
£122
£92
£92
£99

£105
£109


