

# ZO SKIN HEALTH

PRICE LIST 2023

## **GET SKIN READY**

Exfoliating Cleanser	£44
Hydrating Cleanser	£44
Gentle Cleanser	£44
Exfoliating Polish	£63
Dual Action Scrub	£69
Complexion Renewal Pads	£49
Oil Control Pads	£59
Calming Toner	£38

# AGE MANAGEMENT

10% Vitamin C	£90
Daily Power Defense	£126
Growth Factor Serum	£124
Instant Pore Refiner	£62
Radical Night Repair	£142
Enzymatic Peel	£71
Wrinkle & Texture Repair	£144
Illuminating AOX Serum	£149
Firming Serum	£190

#### BRIGHTENING

Brightalive (Non-Retinol)	£118
Retinol Brightener 1%	£136
Retinol Brightener 0.5%	£130
Retinol Brightener 0.25%	£125

#### ACNE

Acne Control	£55
Correct & Conceal	£44
Complexion Clearing Mask	£44

## UV PROTECTION

Daily Sheer SPF 50	£67
Smart Tone SPF 50	£67
Sunscreen & Primer SPF 30	£64
Broad Spectrum SPF 50	£56
Sunscreen & Powder SPF 30	£68

# **REDNESS & ROSACEA**

Rozatrol	£89
RUZaliUi	LOS

### SUPPLEMENTARY

Eye Brightening Repair	£131
Intense Eye Repair	£122
Growth Factor Eye Serum	£122
Cellulite Creme	£92
Body Emulsion	£92
Hydrating Creme	£99
Renewal Creme	£105
Recovery Creme	£109

#### SKINCARE PROGRAMMES

Daily Skincare Program	£118
Anti Aging Program	£202
Aggressive Anti Aging Program	£249
Complexion Clearing Program	£132
Skin Normalising Program	£168
Skin Brightening System	£169
Skin Brightening & Texture System	£244